4

DAE CREATED: Tuesday, August 15, 2008 (o220 AV _LAST SAVED DATE. thursday, June 4, 2010 12.19:29 PV - SAvED DY HiltonVi - FILE LOCATION: C.\solidworks Drawingsibear Springs\so Inchl
1 2 | 3 | 5 | 6 7

12 | 13

14

ESTMASS: 19.24 Kg

TOT SURFACE AREA: 750179.14mm?

1 2 3

8

9

12 | 13

5 ...} ...
2 ¢ .
|| = Le.—.*—:'»
9 (1010)
D
) 980 )
o 13
. 440 ) N 82
g - - . = _
£ R295 X & 25 —
\ 8 @ ‘ / R10
® \ i ;/
|| \’.s —— —— —agm —
@ = e — < ———
=—+ =
¥ ® o125 | |[*o ®
: 0 ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION Qry.
® 1 $050-10-1090 BLADE 50 X 8mm 1090mm LONG 1
B 2 $050-10-1050 BLADE 50 X 8mm 1050MM LONG 1
@ 3 $050-10-0880 BLADE 50 X 8mm 880mm LONG 1
4 $050-10-0800 BLADE 50 X 8mm 800mm LONG 1
E ® 5 $050-10-0700 BLADE 50 X 8mm 700mm LONG 1
6 $050-10-0600 BLADE 50 X 8mm 600mm LONG 1
|| 7 $050-10-0500 BLADE 50 X 8mm 500mm LONG 1
8 S050-10-0430 BLADE 50 X 8mm 430mm LONG 1
9 M8X80R 1
" 10 M8N 1
11 SLS50X04 SPRING STRAP 50mm 36" 2
12 M8SRX010 SPRING RIVET 28mm 10mm LONG 2
1 13 SPB50 SPRING BUSH POLYURATHANE 50mm 1
14 M8 NYLOC NYLOC SELF LOCKING NUT, ST STL A2 ISO 2
15 M8X70 Hex screw stainless steel, A2-70, ISO 4014 M8x70 2
! 16 STTO1 SPACER TUBE 50mm 1/4" SCHED 40 2
© COPYRIGHT BURQUIP INTERNATIONAL (Pty) Ltd | TITLE:
ASSUME A TOLERANCE PRODUCT: B U R Q U I P
P3 |CHANGED STLS50X04 SPRING STRAP & ADDED M8X70, M8NY & STTO1 HM. HM. | 2011-04-06 omensions wirhout | LEAF SPRING 50X08 1000kg
,1.P2_|ADDED BLADE LENGTHS AND CENTRE DISTANCE HM. HM. | 2005-07-21 AEEEE\ARQ\';‘SC&E)?\,S SCALE: 1:5 | SHEET: A3 [DRAWING NO. REV
P1 |CHANGED LENGTH FROM 915mm TO 1010mm H.M. HM. | 2004-08-02 orNmmUNESS E—@' DRAWN BY: HILTON MILLWARD S08-36 SHEET| P3
REV | DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE ZONE AUTH NO. BY DATE DATE: 2001-10-03 1of1
10 11

14




